
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Saturday, October 11, 2014 10:20 AM 

Re: 

=ttps://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i-JciroVkEMQ <https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i-JuroVkEMQ> 

On Sat, Oct 11, 2014 at 6:10 AM, 
> wrote: 

just had a call back from loreal a=d has to work today and tmw. I asked her at what time she is done -
she wi=l let me know and then she can skype 

Sent from my iPhone 

please note 

confidential, may be=attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is i=tended only for the use of 
the addressee. It is the property of JEE<=r>Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any =art 
thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have rec=ived this communication in error, please notify us 
immediately by re=urn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy 
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